

materiale intretinere

I.D.: 70754385

Data publicarii	29.06.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 560,26 RON - 560,26 RON

Descriere: 1 RIMANO TEN 25 KG BUC 6 32,3529 194,1174 2 IPSOS CONSTRUCTIE 25 KG BUC 1 20,1681 20,1681 3 ADEPLAST MORTAR TENCUIALA KLASIKO 30KG BUC 2 18,4874 36,9748 4 SARMA NEAGRA GR.1.18 KG 1 8,1513 8,1513 5 ELECTROZI 2.5 - SUPERTIT- KG 0,5 17,6471 8,8236 6 ELECTROZI 3.25 - SUPERTIT- KG 0,5 17,6471 8,8236 7 CLESTE BOLTURI 750MM BUC 1 96,6387 96,6387 8 FURTUN DE NIVEL TRANSOARENT D:11 X 1.4 ML 10 1,4286 14,2860 9 DILUANT UNIVERSAL 1L BUC 1 8,4034 8,4034 10 SURUB AUTOFILETANT PAS FIN 3.5 X 25-100BUC PUNGI 1 5,0420 5,0420 11 SURUB AUTOFILETANT PAS FIN 3.5 X 35-100BUC PUNGI 1 5,8824 5,8824 12 SURUB AUTOFILETANT PAS FIN 3.5 X 55-100BUC PUNGI 1 7,5630 7,5630 13 SURUB AUTOFILETANT PAS FIN 4.2 X 70 BUC 100 0,1261 12,6100 14 SURUB AUTOFILETANT PAS FIN 4.2 X 90 BUC 100 0,1681 16,8100 15 CUIE TABLA BUC 1 8,4034 8,4034 16 MANUSA PROTECTIE AVA 9 BUC 1 4,2017 4,2017 17 CUI PERCUTIE CU DIBLU 6 X 60 BUC 200 0,2101 42,0200 1
